M1001 Series
Power Analyzer
Single Phase
Model M1001
±800 Vpeak / ±200 Apeak
6 Voltage Ranges
18 Current Ranges
DC, 20 ~ 1000 Hz

0.05A, 10W Shunt 3.6 x 11 mm, 250Vac, 0.2A Fast
0.5A, 1W Shunt 3.6 x 11 mm, 250Vac, 1.0A Slow
ORDERING INFORMATION
Line Item 1: APS Model M1001
Add Interface Option, e.g. M1001-LAN for Ethernet.
Line Item 2, 3: Add M1001-TFB and/or M1001-RMK as
additional line items as needed.
OPTIONS DESCRIPTION
-GPIB GPIB Interface
-LAN Ethernet Interface
-USB USB Serial Interface
-RS232 RS232 Serial Interface
M1001-TFB Test Fixture Box
M1001-RMK1 19’ Rack Mount Kit for single unit
 ©2018 ADAPTIVE POWER SYSTEMS, Irvine, CA, U.S.A.  Subject to change without notice. PA_M1001-0322
Adaptive Power Systems’ customer support is second to
none. Our Customer Support Program provides the train-
ing, repair, calibration, and technical support services